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Over/Under Scratch Doubles - Nov 2018

Event ™
Doubles High Game Pots

High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Round Robin Match Play
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
Over/Under Scratch Double
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper

Doubles High Game Pots

Tournament Roster
Ave ¥

Squad ™
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 3:00 PM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

39

39

39

39

40

40

40

230

40

40

40

39

39

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39
39

Name ¥

Arnao, Tommy
Arnao, Tommy
Arnao, Tommy
Arnao, Tommy
Auerbach, Craig
Auerbach, Craig
Auerbach, Craig
Auerbach, Naumann
Babson, Jim
Babson, Jim
Babson, Jim
Barnes, CIiff
Barnes, CIiff
Battles, Danny
Battles, Danny
Battles, Danny
Biondi, Tony
Biondi, Tony
Biondi, Tony
Bolton, Elise
Bolton, Elise
Bolton, Elise
Bolton, Elise
Champion, Colin
Champion, Colin
Champion, Colin
Champion, Colin

coffey, michael

Team
53140

53056
51298
53043
53161
51299
53076
52292
53079
49371
53064
53144
52291
53158
50593
53024
53094
52449
53037
53135
53130
49374
53074
53134
53129
52556
53089

53138
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Over/Under Scratch Doubles - Nov 2018

Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Round Robin Match Play
Stepladder Finals

Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper

High Game 40 Over

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 3:00 PM

11-04 Sun 4:00 PM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
39
39
40
40
40
40
230
230
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

40

coffey, michael
coffey, michael
Colon, Andrew
Colon, Andrew
Colon, Mark
Colon, Mark
Colon, Mark
Colon, Mark
Connolly, Sean
Connolly, Sean
Couch, Jason
Couch, Jason
Couch, Jason
Couch, Jason
Daugherty, Champion
Daugherty, Champion
Daugherty, Tom
Daugherty, Tom
Daugherty, Tom
Daugherty, Tom
Facciponte, Sammy
Facciponte, Sammy
Facciponte, Sammy
Facciponte, Sammy
Formisano, Jim
Formisano, Jim
Garcia, Nate
Garcia, Nate
Garcia, Nate
Garcia, Nate

Garner, Rich

52546
53057
49349
53028
53137
53123
49344
53026
52449
53059
53144
53081
52291
53066
52295
53313
53134
53132
52556
53096
53139
53051
50592
53042
53048
53049
53135
53095
49374
53073

53062
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Over/Under Scratch Doubles - Nov 2018

Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Round Robin Match Play
Stepladder Finals

Round Robin Match Play
Stepladder Finals
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Over/Under Scratch Double

Singles 40 Over Sweeper

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 3:00 PM

11-04 Sun 4:00 PM

11-04 Sun 3:00 PM

11-04 Sun 4:00 PM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

40

40

40

230

230

230

230

40

40

39

39

39

39

40

40

Garner, Rich
Garner, Rich
Hays, Darin
Hays, Darin
Hays, Darin
Hays, Darin
Hernandez, Peter
Hernandez, Peter
Hernandez, Peter
Hernandez, Peter
Howell 111, Bill
Howell II1, Bill
Howell 111, Bill
Hutchinson, Jimmy
Hutchinson, Jimmy
Janawicz, John
Janawicz, John
Janawicz, John
Janawicz, Wilcox
Janawicz, Wilcox
Knowlton, Colon
Knowlton, Colon
Knowlton, Dan
Knowlton, Dan
Lind, Ricky
Lind, Ricky
Lind, Ricky
Lind, Ricky
Meeks, Mike

Meeks, Mike

53048

53050

53136

53125

50594

53075

53141

53112

49347

53017

53155

50593

53045

49371

53063

53069

52612

53067

52294

53312

52293

53310

49349

53036

53137

53085

49344

53078

49345

53030
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Over/Under Scratch Doubles - Nov 2018

High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Over/Under Scratch Double
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Round Robin Match Play
Stepladder Finals

Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Round Robin Match Play
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 40 Over
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots

High Game 40 Over

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 3:00 PM

11-04 Sun 4:00 PM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 3:00 PM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM
11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
230
230
40
40
40
40
230
40
40
40
40
40

40

Misura, Cory
Misura, Cory
Misura, Cory
Naumann, Shawn
Naumann, Shawn
Naumann, Shawn
Naumann, Shawn
O'Neil, Alex
O'Neil, Alex
O'Sullivan, David
O'Sullivan, David
O'Sullivan, David
O'Sullivan, David
Oliver, Anthony
Rakauskas, Dennis
Rakauskas, Dennis
Rakauskas, Dennis
Rakauskas, Dennis
Rakauskas, O'Sullivan
Rakauskas, O'Sullivan
Rakoski, Jon
Rakoski, Jon
Rakoski, Jon
Rakoski, Jon
Riccardi, Coffey
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Sandelin, Lucy

Sandelin, Lucy

53159
49348
53086
53161
53157
51299
53054
52451
53014
53160
53153
52453
53072
49348
53160
53115
52453
53071
52296
53309
53142
53109
49346
53092
52299
53138
53120
52546
53080
53143

53035
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Over/Under Scratch Doubles - Nov 2018

Over/Under Scratch Double
Round Robin Match Play
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Round Robin Match Play
Stepladder Finals

Doubles High Game Pots
Over/Under Scratch Double
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
High Game 39 Under
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 40 Over Sweeper
Over/Under Scratch Double
Singles 39 Under Sweeper
Doubles High Game Pots
Over/Under Scratch Double

Singles 39 Under Sweeper

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 3:00 PM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 3:00 PM

11-04 Sun 4:00 PM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

11-04 Sun 11:00 AM

40

230

40

40

39

39

39

39

230

230

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39
39

Sandelin, Lucy
Sandelin, Williams
Shankle, Chris
Shankle, Chris
Stouffer, David
Stouffer, David
Stouffer, David
Stouffer, David
Stouffer, Rakoski
Stouffer, Rakoski
Teuchtler, Brian
Teuchtler, Brian
Wilcox, Sean
Wilcox, Sean
Williams, Michael
Williams, Michael
Williams, Michael
Williams, Michael
Williams, Robert
Williams, Robert
Williams, Robert
Williams, Williams
Williams, Williams
Williams, Williams
Wilson, Steve
Wilson, Steve
Yaklin, Kris
Yaklin, Kris

Yaklin, Kris

52557

52297

52451

53015

53142

53105

49346

53093

52298

53311

53136

50594

52612

53058

53143

53091

52557

53077

53140

51298

53022

53139

50592

53021

49345

53165

53141

49347

53034
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